
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 18,53 19,46 20,43 21,45 22,53 23,65

1a3 años 19,65 20,64 21,67 22,75 23,89

3a5 años 19,85 20,84 21,89 22,98 24,13

5a7 años 20,05 21,05 22,10 23,21 24,37

7a9 años 20,25 21,26 22,33 23,44 24,61

9a11 años 20,45 21,48 22,55 23,68 24,86

11a13 años 20,66 21,69 22,77 23,91 25,11

13a15 años 20,86 21,91 23,00 24,15 25,36

15a17 años 21,07 22,13 23,23 24,39 25,61

17a19 años 21,28 22,35 23,46 24,64 25,87

19a21 años 21,50 22,57 23,70 24,88 26,13

21a23 años 21,71 22,80 23,94 25,13 26,39

23a25 años 21,93 23,02 24,18 25,38 26,65

25a27 años 22,15 23,25 24,42 25,64 26,92

27a29 años 22,37 23,49 24,66 25,89 27,19

mas de 29 años 22,59 23,72 24,91 26,15 27,46

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 18,53 19,46 20,43 21,45 22,53 23,65 24,84

1a3 años 19,65 20,64 21,67 22,75 23,89 25,08

3a5 años 19,85 20,84 21,89 22,98 24,13 25,34

5a7 años 20,05 21,05 22,10 23,21 24,37 25,59

7a9 años 20,25 21,26 22,33 23,44 24,61 25,84

9a11 años 20,45 21,48 22,55 23,68 24,86 26,10

11a13 años 20,66 21,69 22,77 23,91 25,11 26,36
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INGENIERIA

11a13 años 20,66 21,69 22,77 23,91 25,11 26,36

13a15 años 20,86 21,91 23,00 24,15 25,36 26,63

15a17 años 21,07 22,13 23,23 24,39 25,61 26,89

17a19 años 21,28 22,35 23,46 24,64 25,87 27,16

19a21 años 21,50 22,57 23,70 24,88 26,13 27,43

21a23 años 21,71 22,80 23,94 25,13 26,39 27,71

23a25 años 21,93 23,02 24,18 25,38 26,65 27,99

25a27 años 22,15 23,25 24,42 25,64 26,92 28,27

27a29 años 22,37 23,49 24,66 25,89 27,19 28,55

mas de 29 años 22,59 23,72 24,91 26,15 27,46 28,83

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 3706,00 3891,30 4085,87 4290,16 4504,67 4729,90

1a3 años 3949,67 4147,15 4354,51 4572,24 4800,85

3a5 años 4008,91 4209,36 4419,83 4640,82 4872,86

5a7 años 4069,05 4272,50 4486,13 4710,43 4945,95

7a9 años 4130,08 4336,59 4553,42 4781,09 5020,14

9a11 años 4192,04 4401,64 4621,72 4852,80 5095,45

11a13 años 4254,92 4467,66 4691,04 4925,60 5171,88

13a15 años 4318,74 4534,68 4761,41 4999,48 5249,45

15a17 años 4383,52 4602,70 4832,83 5074,47 5328,20

17a19 años 4449,27 4671,74 4905,32 5150,59 5408,12

19a21 años 4516,01 4741,81 4978,90 5227,85 5489,24

21a23 años 4583,75 4812,94 5053,59 5306,27 5571,58

23a25 años 4652,51 4885,13 5129,39 5385,86 5655,15

25a27 años 4722,30 4958,41 5206,33 5466,65 5739,98

27a29 años 4793,13 5032,79 5284,43 5548,65 5826,08

mas de 29 años 4865,03 5108,28 5363,69 5631,88 5913,47

ADMINISTRACION


